SHREE AMRELI JILLA LEUVA PATEL CHARITABLE TRUST, SURAT
Smt. Shantaben Haribhai Gajera Shaikshanik Sankul

Shree B. N. Virani Secondary Girls School, Amreli

Resultsheet

Std.: 9-B Acd. Year : 2016-2017
GrNo. |RNo. Term |  Gujarati English Hindi LL Sanskrit Maths Science & Te | Social Scien Total | Percentile
6130 1/ Gondaliya Sanjana Nitinbhai 1 46 48 44 45 43 43 44 313
2 48 48 47 48 47 49 49 336 88.12
Total 94 96 91 93 90 92 93 649
Grade +A +A +A +A +A +A +A +A
5924 2| Sanena Surabhi Sureshbhai 1 47 44 45 45 43 40 44 308
2 48 47 45 46 44 49 48 327 85.8
Total 95 91 90 91 87 89 92 635
Grade +A +A +A +A A A +A +A
5901 3| Nimbark Anjali Vijaybhai 1 47 46 46 43 42 38 42 304
2 47 46 46 45 43 47 49 323 81.74
Total 94 92 92 88 85 85 91 627
Grade +A +A +A A A A +A A
5971 4| Savaliya Mansiben Ghanshyambhai 1 45 43 45 44 39 42 42 300
2 47 46 46 46 44 48 48 325 80.87
Total 92 89 91 90 83 90 90 625
Grade +A A +A +A A +A +A A
5937 5| Thummar Riddhiben Bavchandbhai 1 44 41 41 43 41 37 40 287
2 45 44 45 43 41 47 45 310 71.01
Total 89 85 86 86 82 84 85 597
Grade A A A A A A A A
5884 6| Malaviya Dharani Pranavkumar 1 45 44 44 45 46 44 43 311
2 45 46 45 44 45 48 48 321 84.06
Total 90 90 89 89 91 92 91 632
Grade +A +A A A +A +A +A +A
5932 7| Jalela Niralibahen Lalitbhai 1 45 43 41 39 41 43 41 293
2 45 43 45 43 42 44 46 308 71.59
Total 90 86 86 82 83 87 87 601
Grade +A A A A A A A A
5954 8| Panchani Isu Devshibhai 1 44 42 41 42 41 39 42 291
2 45 41 44 45 45 48 46 314 73.33
Total 89 83 85 87 86 87 88 605
Grade A A A A A A A A
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5905 9| Pandya Prakruti Rajenbhai 1 45 44 46 43 46 47 48 319
2 46 44 47 45 46 47 48 323 86.67
Total 91 88 93 88 92 94 96 642
Grade +A A +A A +A +A +A +A
5960 10| Pansuriya Rinkalben Jigneshbhai 1 45 43 42 45 42 38 41 296
2 47 47 48 45 46 50 49 332 82.32
Total 92 90 90 90 88 88 90 628
Grade +A +A +A +A A A +A A
6135 11| Talaviya Urvashi Vinodbhai 1 45 45 41 43 44 39 42 299
2 47 45 46 46 45 47 48 324 79.71
Total 92 90 87 89 89 86 90 623
Grade +A +A A A A A +A A
5919 12| Vaghela Drashti Rajeshbhai 1 45 46 45 46 40 42 42 306
2 45 46 47 46 44 47 49 324 83.48
Total 90 92 92 92 84 89 91 630
Grade +A +A +A +A A A +A +A
5949 13| Malani Gaytriben Bhanubhai 1 47 43 45 43 37 40 44 299
2 43 43 45 44 42 45 49 311 75.65
Total 90 86 90 87 79 85 93 610
Grade +A A +A A +B A +A A
5959 14| Trivedi Pratiksha Janakray 1 46 42 43 43 42 42 43 301
2 45 42 47 46 46 49 49 324 80.87
Total 91 84 90 89 88 91 92 625
Grade +A A +A A A +A +A A
6158 15/ Godhani Yashvi Sureshbhai 1 44 44 44 45 44 37 40 298
2 45 46 47 47 48 48 47 328 81.45
Total 89 90 91 92 92 85 87 626
Grade A +A +A +A +A A A A
5948 16| Bavasiya Kshamaben Chandubhai 1 46 43 45 44 46 37 37 298
2 47 45 47 47 49 47 48 330 82.32
Total 93 88 92 91 95 84 85 628
Grade +A A +A +A +A A A A
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6148 17| Rafaliya Isha Jayantibhai 1 45 41 43 44 46 35 39 293
2 45 43 44 44 44 46 44 310 73.04
Total 90 84 87 88 90 81 83 603
Grade +A A A A +A A A A
5942 18| Rakholiya Jiyansiben Maheshbhai 1 45 39 41 43 42 39 41 290
2 47 44 45 45 46 46 44 317 74.2
Total 92 83 86 88 88 85 85 607
Grade +A A A A A A A A
5933 19/ Gadhiya Roshani Manishkumar 1 44 41 41 41 43 39 44 293
2 47 43 45 45 47 45 48 320 77.39
Total 91 84 86 86 90 84 92 613
Grade +A A A A +A A +A A
5925/ 20| Gohel Bela Aminbhai 1 46 43 44 46 39 40 40 298
2 46 45 44 44 40 47 48 314 76.23
Total 92 88 88 90 79 87 88 612
Grade +A A A +A +B A A A
5940 21| Bhatt Mansi Bharatbhai 1 44 45 43 44 37 35 38 286
2 45 45 45 43 37 45 44 304 68.41
Total 89 90 88 87 74 80 82 590
Grade A +A A A +B A A A
5934 22| Rokad Krishna Kamleshbhai 1 44 47 43 45 46 44 41 310
2 45 45 45 42 42 45 45 309 79.13
Total 89 92 88 87 88 89 86 619
Grade A +A A A A A A A
6139 23| ltaliya Vidhiben Mukeshbhai 1 44 44 43 45 46 45 45 312
2 45 47 45 45 49 50 48 329 86.38
Total 89 91 88 90 95 95 93 641
Grade A +A A +A +A +A +A +A
5943 24| Gaudani Shrutiben Rameshbhai 1 43 43 41 45 44 37 34 287
2 46 43 44 45 44 47 46 315 72.75
Total 89 86 85 90 88 84 80 602
Grade A A A +A A A A A
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5938 25| Vadadoriya Janaviben Pravinkumar 1 44 41 41 41 35 38 37 277
2 45 42 43 42 40 45 44 301 65.22
Total 89 83 84 83 75 83 81 578
Grade A A A A +B A A A
6131 26| Katharotiya Isha Piyushbhai 1 45 42 42 43 42 38 39 291
2 46 45 44 42 44 48 47 316 74.2
Total 91 87 86 85 86 86 86 607
Grade +A A A A A A A A
6134 27| Thummar Krishnaben Rameshbhai 1 45 46 40 46 46 40 39 302
2 46 46 44 48 49 50 48 331 84.64
Total 91 92 84 94 95 90 87 633
Grade +A +A A +A +A +A A +A
5910, 28| Gajera Riya Tusharbhai 1 44 43 44 39 39 43 38 290
2 45 43 45 38 44 47 43 305 70.14
Total 89 86 89 77 83 90 81 595
Grade A A A +B A +A A A
5950, 29| Ghatala Priyanka Nitinbhai 1 42 34 42 33 35 36 34 256
2 44 36 40 35 34 36 35 260 41.45
Total 86 70 82 68 69 72 69 516
Grade A +B A B B +B B +B
5969 30| Shekhada Tishaben Dineshbhai 1 46 41 44 44 40 42 41 298
2 46 43 45 47 45 47 46 319 78.55
Total 92 84 89 91 85 89 87 617
Grade +A A A +A A A A A
5965/ 31 Boghani Nensi Bhaveshbhai 1 44 46 41 45 45 42 43 306
2 46 47 46 47 46 49 47 328 84.93
Total 90 93 87 92 91 91 90 634
Grade +A +A A +A +A +A +A +A
5957, 32| Dabavala Umera Aslambhai 1 43 45 42 42 37 38 37 284
2 47 46 45 41 38 45 44 306 68.41
Total 90 91 87 83 75 83 81 590
Grade +A +A A A +B A A A
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6150, 33| Vasoya Heppyben Vinodbhai 1 43 48 41 39 47 36 38 292
2 45 43 43 41 43 42 40 297 67.83
Total 88 91 84 80 90 78 78 589
Grade A +A A A +A +B +B A
5927 34| Senjaliya Vipasha Vaghajibhai 1 45 40 42 38 37 38 37 277
2 45 45 44 42 39 42 43 300 64.64
Total 90 85 86 80 76 80 80 577
Grade +A A A A +B A A A
5939| 35/ Gajera Archita Ashvinbhai 1 46 42 41 44 39 34 38 284
2 46 45 47 47 45 47 48 325 75.36
Total 92 87 88 91 84 81 86 609
Grade +A A A +A A A A A
5935/ 36| Galani Divya Arjunbhai 1 45 44 41 47 42 34 36 289
2 45 46 45 44 44 43 45 312 71.59
Total 90 90 86 91 86 77 81 601
Grade +A +A A +A A +B A A
5930, 37| Dave Shivani Jigneshbhai 1 42 42 42 40 33 34 37 270
2 45 42 44 44 38 43 46 302 63.19
Total 87 84 86 84 71 77 83 572
Grade A A A A +B +B A A
6175 38| Meghani Dixita Bharatbhai 1 44 43 41 42 44 36 37 287
2 45 45 45 44 45 45 45 314 71.59
Total 89 88 86 86 89 81 82 601
Grade A A A A A A A A
5955/ 39| Sojitra Pragati Jayeshbhai 1 44 40 41 43 41 36 39 284
2 44 43 45 46 46 46 47 317 71.59
Total 88 83 86 89 87 82 86 601
Grade A A A A A A A A
5956/ 40| Gauswami Dhruti Shaileshbhai 1 45 37 45 44 41 43 41 296
2 44 42 46 45 45 47 47 316 76.23
Total 89 79 91 89 86 90 88 612
Grade A +B +A A A +A A A
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5952/ 41| Madhad Mitali Dineshbhai 1 44 37 43 41 36 34 37 272
2 44 40 45 44 41 44 46 304 64.06
Total 88 77 88 85 77 78 83 576
Grade A +B A A +B +B A A
6159 42| Dhebariya Drashtiben Ashokbhai 1 44 41 44 43 38 36 39 285
2 45 44 44 45 43 44 46 311 70.43
Total 89 85 88 88 81 80 85 596
Grade A A A A A A A A
6197| 43| Asodariya Shruti Dhirajbhai 1 46 43 44 44 45 37 40 299
2 45 49 45 46 44 48 47 324 79.71
Total 91 92 89 90 89 85 87 623
Grade +A +A A +A A A A A
5907| 44| Acharya Tamanna Kirankumar 1 44 41 41 39 38 37 37 277
2 45 46 43 42 36 44 46 302 65.51
Total 89 87 84 81 74 81 83 579
Grade A A A A +B A A A
6200, 45| Talaviya Krupaliben Jentibhai 1 45 43 40 45 39 39 40 291
2 45 44 43 46 44 47 48 317 74.78
Total 90 87 83 91 83 86 88 608
Grade +A A A +A A A A A
5926/ 46| Kabariya Nidhi Vipulkumar 1 44 41 43 43 38 42 37 288
2 44 42 39 43 41 43 46 298 66.96
Total 88 83 82 86 79 85 83 586
Grade A A A A +B A A A
5967 47, Nagani Aafrin Aabidbhai 1 43 42 43 44 38 36 35 281
2 44 43 44 43 40 46 43 303 66.38
Total 87 85 87 87 78 82 78 584
Grade A A A A +B A +B A
5946/ 48| Borad Gunjanben Dalsukhbhai 1 45 40 33 42 42 36 39 277
2 45 41 44 43 46 47 48 314 68.99
Total 90 81 77 85 88 83 87 591
Grade +A A +B A A A A A
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5976/ 49| Pokal Bhargaviben Hareshbhai 1 44 37 44 43 39 36 27 270
2 45 44 46 46 45 46 47 319 67.83
Total 89 81 90 89 84 82 74 589
Grade A A +A A A A +B A
6136/ 50| Avaiya Dharti Maheshbhai 1 43 41 41 42 37 30 32 266
2 45 44 44 41 42 43 42 301 61.16
Total 88 85 85 83 79 73 74 567
Grade A A A A +B +B +B A
6141 51 Domadiya Khushi Hareshbhai 1 42 40 39 41 38 35 39 274
2 42 42 42 38 41 41 42 288 59.42
Total 84 82 81 79 79 76 81 562
Grade A A A +B +B +B A A
6127, 52| Mansiben Bhanubhai Jalgariya 1 43 42 40 41 37 35 34 272
2 41 44 43 40 39 41 44 292 60
Total 84 86 83 81 76 76 78 564
Grade A A A A +B +B +B A
6128 53| Gajera Urvishaben Ramanikbhai 1 45 42 43 41 40 35 41 287
2 44 44 46 43 45 39 46 307 69.86
Total 89 86 89 84 85 74 87 594
Grade A A A A A +B A A
5961 54| Limbasiya Binalben Kamleshbhai 1 44 41 41 37 37 36 41 277
2 45 43 45 43 45 43 45 309 66.96
Total 89 84 86 80 82 79 86 586
Grade A A A A A +B A A
5966, 55| Makani Harshita Himmatbhai 1 43 38 42 43 33 34 38 271
2 44 42 44 42 37 46 43 298 62.32
Total 87 80 86 85 70 80 81 569
Grade A A A A +B A A A
6157| 56| Talaviya Payal Rajeshbhai 1 43 42 45 42 40 34 31 277
2 44 44 45 44 45 44 41 307 66.38
Total 87 86 90 86 85 78 72 584
Grade A A +A A A +B +B A
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5964| 57| Pokiya Amisha Rajeshbhai 1 44 46 43 44 43 42 39 301
2 45 45 47 47 44 48 47 323 80.58
Total 89 91 90 91 87 90 86 624
Grade A +A +A +A A +A A A
5975 58| Pariyani Amarin Munafbhai 1 44 a7 42 44 40 40 44 301
2 44 44 47 44 43 46 47 315 78.26
Total 88 91 89 88 83 86 91 616
Grade A +A A A A A +A A
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